LC Series Distribution Board
1000H x 525W x 160D
Customer details section next page
Please fill out one sheet per board required
Cabinet size: 1000H x 525W x 160D
Gland Plate: P.V.C Top & Bottom
DISTRIBUTION: Requested Alterations:
No main switch
PAN Assembly 63A, 3ph main switch
Cabinet size: 1000H x 525W x 160D 144 door lock
Din & Distribution
14TP PAN PCPF1000T14 Cabinet size: 1000H x 525W x 160D
16TP PAN: PCPF1000T16
18TP PAN: PCPF1000T18 Din rails only: DCPF1000DR
20TP PAN: PCPF1000T20 3ph Comb bar: DCPF1000CB
24TP PAN: PCPF1000T24 4TP Multiclip: DCPF1000MC
DRAWING & ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM DRAWING & ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM
PAN Assembly Cabinet DIN Rail Cabinet
14TP - 24TP 2 x 12way Rails
1 x Rail for main switch